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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 16/01/2026 SAHAL K SUBAIR SUBAIR (FTHR) Kannathara Nikarthil, 
Madhura Company 
Road,Palluruthy, 

Edakochi, Palluruthy, 
682006, Kochi

  

2 16/01/2026 UMARUL FAROOK K 
S 

LILA N K (FTHR) KANIYAMMATHL, 
PANCHAYATH 

VALAVU 
MADAVANA, 
KUMBALAM 

VILLEGE, 
PANANGAD P O, 

682506, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

3 16/01/2026 SUBHADRA 
PEETHAMBARAN 

MADHAVAN (FTHR) 60/310 , KIZHAKKE 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
CHIRAYIL ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

4 16/01/2026 PEETHAMBARAN K 
V 

SUBHADRA 
PEETHAMBARAN 

(WIFE)

60/310 KIZHAKKE 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
CHIRAYIL ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

5 16/01/2026 SAIFUDIN KHALID (FTHR) 59/625 
VEDAPARAMBU 

HOUSE, AMBEDKAR 
ROAD, 

PARUTHITHARA, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

6 16/01/2026 KHADIR YAZEEN 
SAMEER

SAMEER (FTHR) KAIAS HOUSE, S D P 
Y ROAD, 

RAMESWARAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

7 16/01/2026 SUSHA P S KRISHNA PILLAI 
(HSBN)

PUTHANPURA, 
PATTAMANA 

NORTH, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
682307, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

8 16/01/2026 FIZA FIROZ FIROZ N A (FTHR) 14/2502 
KOLLAPARAMBU, 

KOTHEZHATHU 
PARAMBU, 

THANGAL NAGAR, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

9 16/01/2026 Adithya Prasannan Prasannachandran Nair 
(FTHR)

Shanthi Bhavan, 
Manakunnam, 
Manakunnam, 

Udayamperoor, 682307, 
kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

10 16/01/2026 Gladis YESUDAS Yesudas (HSBN) 20/439 
PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, S D P Y 

ROAD, 
RAMESWARAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

11 16/01/2026 VANI P KARTHIK B (HSBN) MANIKANTA 
MANDIR, G 08 

GREEN NAGAR 
PAVAMKULANAGARA, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

12 16/01/2026 MARY SCARIA K ALEXANDER (HSBN) APPLECART 
PEEDIKAYIL 

CHEEKULATHIL 
HOUSE, NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

13 16/01/2026 SREEDEVI N DAMODARAN P M 
(HSBN)

8 A VEEGALAND 
KINGSTOWN 

APPARTMENT, 
AMBILY NAGAR, 
DEVI HOSPITAL, 

NADAMA, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

14 16/01/2026 MAHILA VIKRAMAN BHASKARAN 
VIKRAMAN (HSBN)

MANAPURATH, ST 
JACOB CHURCH 

LANE, EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

15 16/01/2026 M K ASHARAF KAREEM (FTHR) 19/2755 B2 
MANGALASSERIPPARAMBU, 

DESHABHIMANI 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

16 16/01/2026 JOSEPH K E EASSY (FTHR) KUNNAMTHUDIYIL 
HOUSE, Jayasree Road, 

Panangad, Panangad, 
682506, Kanayannoor

  

17 16/01/2026 Nithin Krishnan V R Ramakrishnan (FTHR) 294 B 
VADAKKANODIYIL 

HOUSE, 
KOLLAMKUDIMUGAL, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANUUR

  

18 16/01/2026 SAINA ANIL KUMAR (HSBN) POOTHANPILLY 
RAMATHEERTHAM 

NIVAS, PUTHIYA 
ROAD, NADAMA, 

EROOR SOUTH P O, 
682306, 

KANAYANOOR

  

19 16/01/2026 VENU E S SIVAN (FTHR) ELAMANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANNANKULANGARA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

20 16/01/2026 Rahul Ramachandran Ramachandran (FTHR) kizhakkevettuveliparambil, 
udayamperoor, 
manakunnam, 

udayamperoor, 682307, 
kanayannor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

21 16/01/2026 N K ANILKUMAR N KUNJUPANICKER 
(FTHR)

SARASWATHY 
BHAVN, JANATHA 

ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

22 16/01/2026 RIZWANA HUSSAIN 
M H 

RUBEENA HUSSAIN 
(MTHR)

MAVUMCHUVATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PALAMATTAM 
LANE, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

23 16/01/2026 BEEMA BEEVI 
YOUSAF 

MOIDHEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THAZHUPPU 
PARAMBU, K M P 

ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

24 16/01/2026 PRIYA VENU VENU E S (HSBN) ELAMANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, SANTHI 
NAGAR ROAD, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

25 16/01/2026 RIZWANA P B BASHEER P A (FTHR) 14/1817, SHOBA 
NIVAS, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

26 16/01/2026 Anagha S Shanavas (FTHR) KANNOTH HOUSE 
NANDANAM, 

ELUMANACKAL 
TEMPLE ROAD, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

EROOR P O, 682306, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

27 16/01/2026 ARSHAD K R RAHEEM K M (FTHR) KARADAN, 
KALEPPARAMBIL, 

EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

28 16/01/2026 DAMODARAN P M DAMODARAN 
NAMBUDIRI P M 

(FTHR)

8A VEEGALAND 
KINGS TOWN 
APARTMENT, 

AMBILY NAGAR, 
NORTH FORT, 

NADAMA, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

29 16/01/2026 SANTHOSH A V A C VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

ANAMTHURUTHIL 
HOUSE, 

KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMBALAM, 682506, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

30 16/01/2026 RUBEENA HUSSAIN KASIM HUSSAIN 
(HSBN)

MAVUMCHUVATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PALAMATTAM 
LANE, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

31 16/01/2026 BIJU V R RAJAN V K (FTHR) VALLANATTU 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYAKAVU, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

32 16/01/2026 THARIK K T THAYOOB K H 
(FTHR)

KOTTAVALAPPIL, 
MOOTHEDATH, 

NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

33 16/01/2026 SAHEED K K NAJIA SAHEED 
(WIFE)

05/293-D, VILLA-27, 
PRIME MERADIAN, 
PALM MEADOWS, 

KUMBALAM, 
PANANGAD, 682506, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

34 16/01/2026 PADMAJA GOKULAKRISHNAN 
P (HSBN)

PADMASREE, 
ADAMPILLY KAVU 

ROAD, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

35 16/01/2026 RINAZ REHMAN V S SHAKKEER V A 
(FTHR)

VADAPPURATH 
HOUSE, SMASANAM 

ROAD AQUINAS 
COLLEGE, 

EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

36 16/01/2026 SOBHA K R RAVI (HSBN) THURUTHIKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

MANAKUNNAM, 
MANAKUNNAM 

VILLAGE, 
NADAKKAVU P O, 

682307, 
KANAYANNUR

  

37 16/01/2026 SHERBEENA P B BASHEER (FTHR) 14/1817, SHOBA 
NIVAS, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

38 16/01/2026 NOYAL JOSEPH A N NIXON A J (FTHR) 17/541,ALUVAPARAMBIL, 
CHERUVALLY 

NARAYANAN ROAD, 
EDAKOCHI, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

39 16/01/2026 Anwar Moideen Moideen (FTHR) Anottiparambil, 
Edappally, Ponekkara, 

Ponekkara, 682026, 
Kanayannoor

  

40 16/01/2026 C M ZEENATH MOIDEEN (FTHR) SHAMLA MANZIL, 
KACHERIPADY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

41 16/01/2026 AEBIN CYRIAC CYRIAC P J (FTHR) 32/67 
PADANNAKKAL 

HOUSE, NETTOOR, 
MARADU, NETTOOR, 

682040, 
KANAYANOOR

  

42 16/01/2026 P M SEVI MATHAI (FTHR) POLAKKAL HOUSE, 
NEAR WINNERS 

CLUB, 
THIRUVANKULAM,IRIMPANAM 

P O, IRIMPANAM, 
682309, 

KANAYANNUR

  

43 16/01/2026 Aiswarya R Nair Ambily Rajan (MTHR) FSARA 59, Thiruvathira 
House, firestation road, 

Kanankulangara, 
tripunithura, 

tripunithura, 682301, 
kannayannur

  

44 16/01/2026 REYANA SUBAIR SUBAIR P A (FTHR) 23/1009 
PADINJARETHUNDIYIL, 

THANGAL NAGAR, 
EDAKOCHI, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

45 16/01/2026 C M ZEENATH MOIDEEN (FTHR) SHAMLA MANZIL, 
KACHERIPADY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

46 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD IRFAN 
T R 

RIYAS T R (FTHR) 20/132 D THALICKAL 
HOUSE, M L A 

ROAD , 
KACHERIPADY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

47 16/01/2026 HARISHA T H SHIHAB K I (HSBN) 14/891,KADAVIL, S N 
LANE,K M P ROAD, 

EDAKOCHI/
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

48 16/01/2026 VIPIN KUMAR K T PRASANNA K V 
(MTHR)

KOCHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

49 16/01/2026 Mohammed sagir K A Aboo (FTHR) CC 20/2258 B, 40 feet 
road, nambiapuram, 

rameshwaram, 
palluruthy PO, 682006, 

Kochi

  

50 16/01/2026 RAJESH K N NATESAN (FTHR) KOTTARATHIL, 
CHENTHURUTHY 

ROAD, 
VALIYAKULAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
682307, 

KANAYANNUR

  

51 16/01/2026 IBZAN K ANTONY ANTONY K X (FTHR) KUNNALAKKATTU 
HOUSE, NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

52 16/01/2026 S Sujatha Praveen K Hari (HSBN) Pranavam, 17/257-B, 
Vymeethi. Nadama 

Vymeethi road, 
Tripunithura, 

Tripunithura, 682301, 
Kanayannur

  

53 16/01/2026 KOCHURANI SEVI P M SEVI (HSBN) POLAKKAL HOUSE, 
NEAR WINNERS 

CLUB, 
THIRUVANKULAM,IRIMPANAM 

P O, IRIMPANAM, 
682309, 

KANAYANNUR

  

54 16/01/2026 SHERLY P K PRADEEP R (HSBN) 20/133 
KILIMANGALATH 

HOUSE, S D P Y 
ROAD, 

RAMESWARAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

55 16/01/2026 SALHA M A SIYAK V H (HSBN) VADAKKEAPPASSERY, 
I N T U C JUNCTION, 

NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

56 16/01/2026 LUBNA ASLAM MOHAMMED ASLAM 
(FTHR)

KADAVIL HOUSE, K 
M B NAGAR, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

57 16/01/2026 ALFIN T A ANDREWS T L (FTHR) THUNDATHIL, 
KUMBALANGI FERY 
ROAD, EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

58 16/01/2026 BALAKRISHNAN 
SANKARAN NAIR 

SANKARAN MENON 
(FTHR)

6D GOOD EARTH 
REFLECTIONS, 
PULSE NAGAR 
ROAD, EROOR, 

EROOR P O, 682306, 
KANAYANNUR

  

59 16/01/2026 HIFAZATH P S SHAMEER P H (FTHR) 20/40 HAYAR 
MANZIL, 

PALLIPARAMBIL, 
NEAR AQNINAS 
COLLEGE ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

60 16/01/2026 NAJIA SAHEED SAHEED K K (HSBN) 05/293-d, VILLA - 27, 
PRIME MERADIAN, 
PALM MEADOWS, 

KUMBALAM, 
PANANGAD, 682506, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

61 16/01/2026 JOMY JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) 193 
VELIYANTHARAPUTHENVEETTIL, 

AYRETIL 
PANDATHICHIRA, 

EROOR SOUTH, 
EROOR SOUTH, 

682306, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

62 16/01/2026 ANGEL MARY 
JOSEPH 

JOSEPH K X (FTHR) KORAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

PALAMATTAM 
ROAD, EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

63 16/01/2026 PARVATHY R SATHEESH KUMAR 
VARMA (HSBN)

36/175 A2, KERA 20 
KUTTILANJI 

MADAM, 
KANNANKULANGARA, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

64 16/01/2026 SHINURAJ T S SUDHEER (FTHR) 20/1278 
C,THUNDATHIL, 

KOLLASSERY ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

65 16/01/2026 RAHANATH K S SAJAD (FTHR) KAMBIVEELIKKAKAM 
HOUSE, ARAKKAL 

PARAMBU, 
THANGAL NAGAR, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

66 16/01/2026 RIZWAN K K KADEEJA (MTHR) 19/789, 
KACHERIPADY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  

67 16/01/2026 PRADEEP R V N RAMAN (FTHR) KILIMANGALTH 
HOUSE, M L A ROAD, 

RAMESWARAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

68 16/01/2026 SALA A S SUJITH KUMAR V 
(HSBN)

MANATH PARAMBU, 
MARANA ROAD, 
ILLICKALPADY, 

EROOR P  O, 682306, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

69 16/01/2026 muhammad fazil f i ismail (FTHR) 17/17 fazil manzil, 
kumbalam, kumbalam, 

kumbalam, 682506, 
kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

70 16/01/2026 SINIK M THOMAS THOMAS M P (FTHR) MUTTATHU HOUSE, 
MARKET ROAD, 

NADAMA, 
THRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

71 16/01/2026 INDU B MENON BALAKRISHNAN 
SANKARAN NAIR 

(HSBN)

6 D,GOOD EARTH 
REFLECTIONS, 
PULSE NAGAR 
ROAD, EROOR, 

EROOR P O, 682306, 
KANAYANNUR

  

72 16/01/2026 Thanseer THANSEER 
KT

Thayyoob Father 
(FTHR)

Kottavalappil House, 
Moothedam Road, 
Nettoor, Nettoor, 

682040, Kanayanoor

  

73 16/01/2026 SHINU RAJESH (HSBN) KOOVALAMNIKARTHIL, 
KANNANGATTU 

ROAD, EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

74 16/01/2026 PRAVEEN A S SUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

ARTHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PUTHIYA 
ROAD, NADAMA, 
EROOR, 682306, 
KANAYANNUR

  

75 16/01/2026 FATHIMA E S SAITH MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

08/93 ILLATH HOUSE, 
MASJID ROAD 
PANANGAD, 
KUMBALAM 

VILLAGE, 
PANANGAD P O, 

682506, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

76 16/01/2026 ANISHA JOHNY M P JOHNY (HSBN) MUKKADAYIL, 
NEAR STAR HOMES 

APARMENTS, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

77 16/01/2026 VALSAN K T THANKAPPAN (FTHR) KYNOTTIL, KESAVA 
THEERADESA ROAD, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

78 16/01/2026 SEMEENA SHAMEER (HSBN) PUTHENPURA 
PARAMBU, 

NETTOOR, MARADU, 
NETTOOR, 682040, 

KANAYANNUR

  

79 16/01/2026 CHARU K K Kunjappan (FTHR) Kattilprayil House, 
Vaikom Road, 

Manakunnam, South 
Paravoor, 682307, 

Kanayannur

  

80 16/01/2026 Ritta Xavier Elizabeth Roopa K R 
(MTHR)

Parambiloth House, 
Cheppanam, Kumbalam, 

Panangad, 682506, 
Kanayannur

  

81 16/01/2026 RAHANATH K S SAJAD (FTHR) KAMBIVEELIKKAKAM 
HOUSE, 

ARAKKALPARAMBU, 
THANGAL NAGAR, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

82 16/01/2026 Divya Bennet siby a j (HSBN) AOUPPADAN, 
PUTHIYAMADAM 
ROAD, NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 682040, 

MARADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

83 16/01/2026 JISMA MARY 
HARISH 

N R HARISH (FTHR) NEDUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAKKADAVU, 
NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

84 16/01/2026 Shajeeb P T THAJUDHEEN P S 
(FTHR)

591D, PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  

85 16/01/2026 SALAHUDHEEN P A NADIRA MANAF 
(MTHR)

14/1992,VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
CHOICE ROAD, 

EDAKOCHI/
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

86 16/01/2026 VIBIN V M VIKRAMAN (FTHR) MANAPILLIL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KANNAMKULANGARA, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

THRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

87 16/01/2026 NASEEMA ABDUL 
RAHMAN 

ABDUL RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

KALLUVEETTIL, 
INDIRAGANDHI 

ROAD, EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

88 16/01/2026 DEVAKI SUBRAMANIAN 
(HSBN)

ARTHIPARAMBIL, 
EROOR, NADAMA, 

EROOR, 682306, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

89 16/01/2026 NUSAIFA BEEVI S SUBAIR A (FTHR) 21/1854 KADAMATTU 
PARAMBU, N S S 
SCHOOL ROAD, 

EDAKOCHI, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  

90 16/01/2026 STEPHEN A J A O JOHN (FTHR) ALUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, N S S ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

91 16/01/2026 RIYAZ K R RASHEED (FTHR) KALLUVEETTIL, 
INDIRAGANDHI 

ROAD, EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

92 16/01/2026 THANIYA K H HUSSAIN K A (FTHR) KANNANTHARA 
HOUSE, 

PALLURUTHY, 
ERNAKULAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682002, KOCHI

  

93 16/01/2026 N A REMA C A RAVI (HSBN) MULAKKARACHIRA, 
NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR, 682040, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  

94 16/01/2026 AHMED SHURAIM Nowfel Shahidhamanzil 
Ummer (FTHR)

Shahida Manzil, 
Nettoor, Ernakulam, 

Nettoor, 682040, 
Thrippoonithara

  

95 16/01/2026 IVIN CYRIAC CYRIAC P J (FTHR) 32/67 
PADANNAKKAL 
HOUSE, TEMPLE 
ROAD, MARADU, 
NETTOOR, 682040, 

KANAYANOOR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

96 16/01/2026 SRUTHISHA P S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
P K (FTHR)

14/344 A, 
PUTHENVEETTIL, 
CHITTAYIL ROAD, 

KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM, 682506, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

97 16/01/2026 FATHIM AFAIZA K S SAKKARIA K A 
(FTHR)

KURIAPPILLY 
HOUSE, I N T U C 

JUNCTION, 
NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

98 16/01/2026 KAMEELA STEPHEN STEPHEN A J (HSBN) ALUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, N S S ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

99 16/01/2026 DEVAKI SUBRAMANIAN 
(HSBN)

ARTHIPARAMBIL, 
EROOR, NADAMA, 

EROOR, 682306, 
KANAYANNUR

  

100 16/01/2026 SUMEESHA P M SHIJU P B (HSBN) KAROTTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NEAR OLD 

MANEESHA LPG 
GODOWN, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
EROOR NORTH P O, 

682306, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

101 16/01/2026 RESHMA RAJEESH RAJEESH C V (FTHR) 9/430 
CHATHAMKOVIL, 
JANATHA ROAD 

PANANGAD, 
KUMBALAM 

VILLAGE, 
PANANGAD P O, 

682506, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

102 16/01/2026 RAHUL M R N A REMA (MTHR) MULAKKARACHIRA, 
NETTOOR, MARADU, 

NETTOOR, 682040, 
THRIPUNITHIRA

  

103 16/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA 
NAZAR 

NAZAR K M (FTHR) 13/213, 
THENGUMPILLICHIRAYIL, 

P W D ROAD, 
KUMBALAM 

VILLAGE, 
PANANGAD P O, 

682506, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

104 16/01/2026 HEERA GLADSON GLADSON 
WILLIAMS (HSBN)

WILLIS EPCEE 
VILLA, ONAMPADI 

ROAD, KUMBALAM, 
PANANGAD, 682506, 

KANAYANOOR

  

105 16/01/2026 ATHIKA AMMU (FTHR) 23/2319 
KAYYATHARANIKARTHIL, 

KADEBHAGAM, 
RAMESWARAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

106 16/01/2026 Alvis Vibin Vibin Varghese (FTHR) Mannullil House, A V 
George Road, 

Edayathumugal, 
Manakunnam P O, 

682305, Tripunithura

  

107 16/01/2026 NABIL MUHAMMED 
SAHEED

SAHEED K K (FTHR) 05/293-D, VILLA-27, 
PRIME MERADIAN, 
PALM MEADOWS, 

KUMBALAM, 
PANANGAD, 682506, 

KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

108 16/01/2026 LAILA AMMU (FTHR) KAYYATHARA 
NIKARTHIL HOUSE, 

KADEBHAGAM, 
RAMESWARAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

109 16/01/2026 HARIHARAN N K T KESAVAN (FTHR) NEELAGATT 
TUNDIYIL, 

KANIYAMPUZHA 
ROAD, 

POONITHURA, 
VYTTILA, 682019, 

KANAYANOOR

  

110 16/01/2026 K RAJENDRANUNNI GIRIJA VARMA E K 
(WIFE)

DOOR NO D3,27/629 
VINAYAKA 

VEEDAMOORTHY, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

NADAMA, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

111 16/01/2026 SIDHEEK V H SULEKHA (WIFE) THADATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PARAPPATH 
LANE, PONEKKARA, 
AIMS PONEKKARA, 

682041, 
KANAYANNUR

  

112 16/01/2026 Mekha Thomas Ranjith K George 
(HSBN)

Kannat House, 
Kundannoor, 

MARADU, MARADU, 
682304, Kanayannoor

  

113 16/01/2026 SIYADH T S ABOOBEKER V H 
(OTHR)

THADATHIL HOUSE, 
PARAPPATH LANE,, 
AIMS PONEKKARA, 
AIMS PONEKKARA, 

682041, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

114 16/01/2026 ANILKUMAR E BHASKARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

13/162 A, ASWATHY 
PANANGAMADAM, 
NADUTHURUTHIL 

ROAD, KUMBALAM 
VILLAGE, 

PANANGAD P O, 
682506, 

TRIPUNITHURA

  

115 16/01/2026 AMANDA MARY 
THOMAS

THOMAS 
MATTAMAL JOSEPH 

(FTHR)

VEDAPURAM 264/B1, 
MATTAMMAL LANE 
5 GOLDEN SANDS, 

PALLIMITTAM ROAD 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

EROOR P O, 682306, 
KANAYANNUR

  

116 16/01/2026 P R SANGEETHA BIJESH G NAIR 
(HSBN)

10/267 GOPI 
SADANAM, AYINI 

TEMPLE ROAD, 
MARADU, MARADU, 

682304, 
KANAYANOOR

  

117 16/01/2026 Anjali C A Ajikumar C A (FTHR) 554 Cherukarathil, 
Puthiyakavu, 

Thekkumbhagam, 
Tripunithura, 682301, 

kanayannur

  

118 16/01/2026 AARON JOSE 
THOMAS

MATTAMMAL 
JOSEPH THOMAS 

(FTHR)

VEDAPURAM 264/B1, 
MATTAMMAL LANE 
5 GOLDEN SANDS, 

PALLIMITTAM ROAD 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

EROOR P O, 682306, 
KANAYANNUR

  

119 16/01/2026 CHINNAMMA K C JAMESON (HSBN) 22/67, KAINIKATTIL, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
682307, 

KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

120 16/01/2026 IRINA XAVIER Elizabeth Roopa K R 
(MTHR)

Parambiloth House, SN 
Road, Cheppanam, 

Kumbalam, Panangad, 
682506, Kanayannur

  

121 16/01/2026 MUMTHAS M A RIYAZ K R (HSBN) 17/1897 A 
KUNNUMPURATH 

HOUSE, 
KUPPAKKATTU 

ROAD, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

122 16/01/2026 K J VARGHESE JACOB K J (FTHR) 16/874 
KALLARAKKAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KATTATHARA 

KRISHNA ROAD, 
KONAM, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

123 16/01/2026 FATHIMA BEEVI MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

20/1911 A 
KALLINATTIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
GURUNAGAR ROAD, 

KACHERIPADY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

124 16/01/2026 SULEKHA SIDHEEK V H (HSBN) THADATHILPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PARAPPATH 
LANE, PONEKKARA, 
AIMS PONEKKARA, 

682041, 
KANAYANNUR

  

125 16/01/2026 Midhul K S Sivanandan (FTHR) Sreepadmam, 
Ayyampillychira, 

Tripunithura, Eroor, 
682306, Kanayanoor

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

126 16/01/2026 VIJAY M S SURESH M V (FTHR) KIZHAKKEMANDANATH, 
MANJELIPADAM 

ROAD, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

EROOR WEST, 
682306, 

TRIPUNITHURA

  

127 16/01/2026 ELSY VARGHESE VARGHESE K J 
(HSBN)

KALLARAKKAPARAMBIL, 
KATTATHARA 

KRISHNA ROAD, 
KONAM, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

128 16/01/2026 Abhinav Ramabhadran Ramabhadran 
Krishnankutty (FTHR)

16 B, Choice Paradise, 
Kochi-Madurai-

Dhanushkodi Road, 
Tripunithura, 

Tripunithura, 682301, 
Kanayannur

  

129 16/01/2026 VIJAYAN P V P VALAVAN (FTHR) PEEDIKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

130 16/01/2026 ANSAF P A AYOOB (FTHR) 14/922, PADINJARE 
THUNDIYIL, 

PUTHUSSERY 
PARAMBU, 

THANGAL NAGAR, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

131 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANZAM V A

ABDUL SALEEM V A 
(FTHR)

VETTIKKATTU, 
NETTOOR, MARADU, 

NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

132 16/01/2026 RAMLATH HUSSAIN HUSSAIN (HSBN) 20/2106 
KANJIRATHINGAL 

HOUSE, 
KUMBALANGHI 

VAZHI, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  

133 16/01/2026 Amal K S Sivanandan (FTHR) Sreepadmam, 
Ayyampillychira, 

Tripunithura, Eroor, 
682306, Kanayanoor

  

134 16/01/2026 SHAHANAS K M SHAMNIYAS K U 
(HSBN)

03/168, 
KOTTILANCHERIL 

HOUSE, 
MADAVANA, 
KUMBALAM 

VILLAGE, 
PANANGAD P O, 

682506, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

135 16/01/2026 HEMALATHA 
SUDHESAN 

SUDHESAN K K 
(HSBN)

KATTETHAZHATHU 
HOUSE, 

THANDANKADAVU 
ROAD, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

136 16/01/2026 DHANYA S DHANEESH KUMAR 
V M (HSBN)

Vattakkattu Nikarthil, P 
Gangadharan Road, 

PALLURUTHY, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 

Tripunithura

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

137 16/01/2026 NADIRA P N SHAHITHA NAZER 
(FTHR)

23/2319, 
KAYYATHARANIKARTHIL 

HOUSE, 
KADEBHAGAM, 
RAMESWARAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

138 16/01/2026 K V SUNIL K J VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KANDATHIL HOUSE, 
SHASTRI 

NAGAR,SOCIETY 
ROAD, MARADU, 
MARADU, 682304, 

KANAYANNUR

  

139 16/01/2026 Kumbalathu Abubacker 
Fazeela 

Ameer Hamza (HSBN) 14/2767B, Kumbalathu 
House, Thangal Nagar, 

Palluruthy, 682006, 
Kochi

  

140 16/01/2026 ROOPESH PUSHPA (MTHR) PUTHUSSERIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUSSERY 
MARANA ROAD, 
EROOR, EROOR, 

682306, 
KANAYANNUR

  

141 16/01/2026 APTY MARY 
MENDEZ 

CLETUS MENDEZ 
(FTHR)

KANACHAKKANATTU, 
VALAVILPARAMBU, 

EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

142 16/01/2026 JYOTHI LAKSHMI P S HARIHARAN V S 
(HSBN)

SIVAKRIPA OVAL 
PALACE 2ND FLOOR, 

SRINIVASA KOVIL 
ROAD, 

KANNANKULANGARA, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

THRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

143 16/01/2026 SHIFA P S SHAMEER PU (FTHR) 20/1390 
PADAVUNGAL 

HOUSE, MLA ROAD 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY   

KOCHI, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, PALLURUTHY

  

144 16/01/2026 NISVANA K A ANEES K S (FTHR) 23/2319 
KAIYUTHARA 
NIKARTHIL, 

KADEBHAGHAM, 
RAMESWARAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

145 16/01/2026 TERANA BRIJITT T T RIBIN M A (HSBN) 17/576 MANGALATH 
VEED, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

146 16/01/2026 Dheeraj T Dileep TV Dileepkumar 
Thattadikal (FTHR)

Thattadikal, 
Sreenandanam, 

KLRA--5, Kiran Lane, 
Thuruthy Temple Road, 

Maradu, Maradu,   
Ernakulam, Maradu, 
682304, Kanayannur

  

147 16/01/2026 SHERIN SUNIL K V SUNIL (FTHR) KANDATHIL HOUSE, 
SOCIETY ROAD, 

MARADU, MARADU, 
682304, 

KANAYANNUR

  

148 16/01/2026 Jacobkutty P G George P O (FTHR) 8C, Veegaland Kings 
Fort, Eroor South, 

Nadama, Eroor South, 
682306, Kanayannur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

149 16/01/2026 MINI K V SANTHOSH (HSBN) KARAPARAMBU, 
GANGADHARAN 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

150 16/01/2026 AMINA K A K B  ABDUL 
KAREEM (FTHR)

KALATHIL, 
NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNUR

  

151 16/01/2026 ALKA ORSALA P S SUNI PETER (FTHR) PADIPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

KOLLASSERY ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

152 16/01/2026 AKHILA GIRI GIRILAL (FTHR) KAYYATHARA 
NIKARTHIL, 

KADEBHAGAM, 
RAMESWARAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

153 16/01/2026 MANU K M HEMALATHA G 
(MTHR)

KUTTIKKATTU 
PARAMBU, N F 

GATE, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

154 16/01/2026 AGEENA P A ASHOK KUMAR P R 
(FTHR)

PUNNAKKAVELI, 
POOTHHOTTA, 

MANAKUNNAM, 
POOTHOTTA, 682307, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

155 16/01/2026 RAVI CHITTUR 
NARAYANAN 

SYAMALA 
TRIPUNITHURA 

RAMAKRISHNAN 
(WIFE)

4 B MERIDIAN 
SYMPHONY, 

CHAKKALAMUTTU 
ROAD, NADAMA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

156 16/01/2026 JAMEELA KADER (HSBN) CHITTEZHATH, 
CHITTEPPALLY 

LANE, 
PALLURUTHY, 

PALLURUTHY P O, 
682006, KOCHI

  

157 16/01/2026 ANAGHA P P SUNIL PETER (FTHR) PADEEPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

KOLLASSERY ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

158 16/01/2026 Suma Ajayakumar K Ajayakumar (HSBN) Souparnika, Santhi 
Nagar, Manakunnam, 

Udayamperoor, 682307, 
Thripunithura

  

159 16/01/2026 RAMLA ANAS ANAS (HSBN) 17/1251 C 
KHADHIYAN VEEDU, 

PARK ROAD, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

160 16/01/2026 MABLE SUNIL K V SUNIL (HSBN) KANDATHIL HOUSE, 
SOCIETY ROAD, 

MARADU, MARADU, 
682304, 

KANAYANNUR

  

161 16/01/2026 Geethadevi M B Sukumaran V A (HSBN) Kadavil house, 
Pallimittam, 

Tripunithura, Eroor, 
682306, Kanayanoor

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

162 16/01/2026 SACHIN ABRAHAM N A SAJAN (FTHR) NANGERY, 
NAMBYAPURAM 

ROAD, PALLURUTHY 
VILLAGE, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

163 16/01/2026 ALLY P PRABHA P N PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURACKAL, 
NEAR ETTANNIL 

TEMPLE, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

164 16/01/2026 BABY KAMALA P RADHAKRISHNAN K 
(HSBN)

SATHYADEVA 
NIVAS, KAMOTH 

MADOM, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANOOR

  

165 16/01/2026 FITHA 
FATHIMATHUL 

SUHARA A H 

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA N M (FTHR)

31/351, ASHITHA 
MANZIL 

NADUVILAVEEDU, 
THEERADESA ROAD, 
MARADU VILLAGE, 

NETTOOR P O, 
682040, 

TRIPUNITHURA

  

166 16/01/2026 SALAHUDHEEN P A NADIRA MANAF 
(MTHR)

14/1992,VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CHOICE 

ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

167 16/01/2026 AJMAL P ABBAS ABBAS (FTHR) POKKAKKILLATHU 
HOUSE, 

VELIYATHARA 
NARAYANAN ROAD 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

168 16/01/2026 JOSHUA ANTHONY 
THEKKETHALA

ALEESHA ANTO 
(WIFE)

32/148/C9, 2D DD 
HIGHWAY GATE, 

KUNDUVELI 
KOITHARA ROAD, 

NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 682040, 

MARADU

  

169 16/01/2026 AHAMMED YASIN P 
G 

GAFOOR T B (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NETTOOR, 

MARADU, MARADU, 
682040, 

KANAYANOOR

  

170 16/01/2026 HANEEFA JANSEER P 
J

P M JANSEER (FTHR) 896, PUTHUVEETTIL, 
PIPE LINE ROAD, 
RAMESWARAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

171 16/01/2026 Siraj K H Hameed (FTHR) 20/1520, 
Kandathiparambu, 

Nambiapuram, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 

Kochi

  

172 16/01/2026 M P HARIHARAN 
NAIR

Padmini (WIFE) 587  Madathil 
Kizhakkedathu, 
Udayamperoor, 
Manakunnam, 

Nadakkavu, 682307, 
Kanayannoor

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

173 16/01/2026 ASWATHY P A SANTHOSH K P 
(HSBN)

KARIYA PARAMBIL, 
PUTHIYAKAVU, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

174 16/01/2026 SADHIL P S SADHIK P A (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBU, E S 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

175 16/01/2026 ROSE MARIA JOSE JOSE SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

17/99, PAWATHIL 
HOUSE, C S 

MURALIDHARAN 
ROAD, KUMBALAM, 

KUMBALAM P O, 
682506, 

KANAYANNUR

  

176 16/01/2026 SAJIT S NAIR SASIDHARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

VILLA V GREENRICH 
VILLAS, NEAR MLA 

ROAD, NEAR 
MALEKADU 

TEMPLE, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR P 
O, 682307, 

KANAYANNUR

  

177 16/01/2026 ANN MARIA P J JANSON P C (FTHR) PALACKAPPILLI 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYAKAVU, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

178 16/01/2026 SALAHUDHEEN 
AYYUBI 

GAFOOR T B (FTHR) palliparambil, nettoor, 
maradu, nettoor, 

682040, kanayannur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

179 16/01/2026 BASHEER M M SHAMLA K H (WIFE) 14/281 A, ILLATH 
NAGAR,BEHIND 
PRATHEEKSHAA 

THEATRE, 
EDAKOCHI/

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

180 16/01/2026 SANTHAKUMARI KRISHNAMOORTHY 
(FTHR)

KANNANGATTUNIKARTHIL, 
ITHITHARA NAGAR, 

EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

181 16/01/2026 Mohammed Riswan Rafeek (FTHR) Thachappilly, Panangad, 
Kumbalam, Kumbalam, 

682506, Kanayannur

  

182 16/01/2026 RAHIM T A SOUMYA JOSEPH 
(OTHR)

18/1177, 
DHESHABIMAANI, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  

183 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASHAR 
C L 

ABDUL LATHEEF C 
K (FTHR)

KOLOOTH, S N D P 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

184 16/01/2026 SENIN RAJAN 
MATTAMMEL 

RAJAN GEORGE M 
(FTHR)

MATTAMMEL 
HOUSE, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
MANAKUNNAM 

VILLAGE, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 

682307, 
KANAYANNUR 

TALUK

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

185 16/01/2026 Rukkiya P A ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

14/776, NIKARTHIL 
PARAMBU, 

THANGAL NAGAR, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI 

THRIPUNITHURA

  

186 16/01/2026 ARUNKUMAR J JANARDHANAN 
(FTHR)

KANNANGATTUNIKARTHIL, 
ITHITHARA NAGAR, 

EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

187 16/01/2026 Kalavathy Puthuvassery 
Ayyappan

Raveendran K 
Kuttappan (HSBN)

19/596, Kunnampally 
House, Kalluchira Road, 
Palluruthy, Palluruthy, 

682006, Kochi

  

188 16/01/2026 SHAIJI JOSHY K A (HSBN) KOLOTHUM VEEDU, 
SNDP ROAD KONAM, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

189 16/01/2026 BEENA RAJEEV RAJEEV VIJAYAN 
(HSBN)

KUNNUMPURATH 
HOUSE, NETTOOR, 

MARADU, NETTOOR, 
682040, 

KANAYANNUR

  

190 16/01/2026 Kunnampally Kuttappan 
Raveendran

Kuttapan Kunnampally 
(FTHR)

19/596, Kunnampally 
House, Kalluchira Road, 
Palluruthy, Palluruthy, 

682006, Kochi

  

191 16/01/2026 NAHLA ABDUL 
SHUKOOR 

RISHAD (HSBN) ALAYANEZHATH 
PARAMBU, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

192 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FARDEEN P F

FAIZAL P U (FTHR) PALAMUTTAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 

KOCHI, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

193 16/01/2026 AMEEN S P SHAIK PAREETH 
(FTHR)

1/314B, 
PUTHEZHATH 

HOUSE, 
KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMBALAM, 682506, 
KANAYANNUR

  

194 16/01/2026 KALA G SREEKUMAR A M 
(HSBN)

ORA 60 SREEVIHAR, 
BLAYIL ROAD OPP 

CANARA BANK, 
EROOR, EROOR, 

682306, 
KANAYANNUR

  

195 16/01/2026 Renjith K R Raveendran 
Kunnampally (FTHR)

19/596, Kunnampally 
House, Kalluchira Road, 
Palluruthy, Palluruthy, 

682006, Kochi

  

196 16/01/2026 SHIHAB HUSSAIN (FTHR) NIKARTHIL HOUSE, 
MASJID LANE, 

EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

197 16/01/2026 ARUNIMA P A ANILKUMAR P N 
(FTHR)

PAZHAYARIKKAL, 
PAZHAYARIKKAL, 

MARADU, MARADU, 
682304, kanayanur

  

198 16/01/2026 INDIRA CHANDRAN CHANDRAN S (HSBN) MUDUMBIL HOUSE, 
EDAMPADAM ROAD, 

MANAKUNNAM 
VILLAGE, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
682307, 

KANAYANNUR 
TALUK

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

199 16/01/2026 GISHAD P M MUHAMMAD KUNJU 
K (FTHR)

3/152B 
PUTHUVEEDU, 

PENAVEEDU ROAD, 
MADAVANA, 

PANANGAD, 682506, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

200 16/01/2026 FATHIMA AZAD ABDUL QUAHAR 
AZAD (FTHR)

WAHABS, NEAR 
JNANODAYAM 

SCHOOL, EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

201 16/01/2026 KALIDAS RAJEEV RAJEEV T G (FTHR) VRINDAVAN, 
THENGUMPILLIL, 

PANANGAD, 
KUMBALAM, 

PANANGAD P O, 
682506, 

KANAYANNUR

  

202 16/01/2026 JAFNA E J JALEEL E E (FTHR) EDAKKATTUPARAMBIL, 
THEERADESA ROAD, 

NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

203 16/01/2026 VIKRAMAN K K KRISHNAN (FTHR) KADATHUKADAVIL 
HOUSE, E M S ROAD, 
MARADU, MARADU 

P O, 682304, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

204 16/01/2026 BALAGOPAL M B BIJU KUMAR M P 
(FTHR)

16/119, 
MATTAMPARAMBATH, 

KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMBALAM, 682506, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

205 16/01/2026 SONYA JOLLY JOLLY (FTHR) MATTATHIL HOUSE, 
GROVER LANE, S N 

JUNCTION, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

206 16/01/2026 THENKUZHIPARAMBIL 
PARRE  MOHAMMED 

ALI

CHERIYA PAREE 
(FTHR)

THENKUZHIPARAMBIL, 
NEAR DESHIYA 

VAYANASHALA, 
NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

207 16/01/2026 ARYANANDA C G GIREESH C D (FTHR) 14/1568,CHAKKACHAMMURI 
HOUSE, CHOICE 

ROAD, EDAKOCHI/
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

208 16/01/2026 AMINA SHAMEEM SHAMEEM (FTHR) NIKARTHIL HOUSE, 
MASJID LANE, 

EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

209 16/01/2026 MINI JOLLY (HSBN) MATTATHIL HOUSE, 
GROVER LANE, S N 

JUNCTION, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

210 16/01/2026 AYIN XAVIER JOLLY P X (FTHR) PALLPPATTU, 
MARADU, MARADU, 

MARADU, 682304, 
KANAYANNUR

  

211 16/01/2026 Abikumar ck Ammini EK (MTHR) Chekidariveil, South 
Pravoor, Manakunnam, 
South Pravoor, 682307, 

Kanayannur

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

212 16/01/2026 MOHAMMAD AMAN 
K R 

K A RIYAS (FTHR) 14/1008, 
KUZHIKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, C C LANE, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

213 16/01/2026 JAHANA SHERIN NAZEER P P (FTHR) NADUVILAVEED, 
NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

214 16/01/2026 Aswathy K S Sukumaran V A (FTHR) Kadavil House, 
Pallimittam, 

Tripunithura, Eroor, 
682306, Kanayanoor

  

215 16/01/2026 SHAIDUL IRFAN P S SHEMEER P I (FTHR) 20/85 SULU MANZIL, 
MLA ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

216 16/01/2026 NANDITA 
SREEKANDATH 

MENON

SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

P A M R A - 25 B 
AMRUTHAM, NEAR 

AYNI TEMPLE, 
MARADU, MARADU, 

682304, 
KANAYANNUR

  

217 16/01/2026 Haneesh P U USMAN (FTHR) 14/2125 Pandhakkal 
House, Janatha Road 

Thangal Nagar, 
Mattathil Parambu, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 
Kochi Thripunithura

  

218 16/01/2026 AISWARYA RAMESH RAMESH KUMAR AA 
(FTHR)

SOWPARNIKA, 
JAYANTHI ROAD, 

MARADU, MARADU, 
682304, 

KANAYANOOR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

219 16/01/2026 NASEEMA KUNJUMON (FTHR) ANUGRAHA 
RESIDENCY, 

PANCHAYATH RAJ 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

220 16/01/2026 SHANIYA SHAHEER SHAHEER (FTHR) VARMAYIL HOUSE, 
CHOICE ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

221 16/01/2026 M S SUVIDYA MOL M L SUNILKUMAR 
(FTHR)

4/285B DEVI NIVAS 
MADATHIPARAMBIL, 

UDAYATHUM 
VATHIL, 

PANANGAD, 
PANANGAD, 682506, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

222 16/01/2026 FATHIMA AFRIN MOHAMMEDALI M B 
(FTHR)

MANGALAKKARA 
HOUSE, DHANYA 
ROAD, NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

223 16/01/2026 SHEEBA BABU BABU (HSBN) KOTHEZHATH 
PARAMBU, ILLATH 

LANE, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

224 16/01/2026 Jayan T Thankappan (FTHR) Souparnika house, 
Pisharikovil Road, 

Tripunithura, Eroor, 
682306, Kanaynoor

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

225 16/01/2026 ASNA P A ABDUL RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

21/1811 B1, 
THANGHAL NAGAR, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

226 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED KOYA V A SANOOJA (WIFE) 13/1137, 
KARUVELIPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 
THOPPUMPADY, 

682005, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  

227 16/01/2026 Muhammed V N Nizar V K (FTHR) 20/733D, Valiyaveettil 
Palluruthy, Hospital 

road Palluruthy, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 

Kochi

  

228 16/01/2026 Joy P V Varghese (FTHR) 17/414, 
PAYYAPPILLY 

HOUSE, PAI ROAD, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALLURUTHY P O, 

682006, KOCHI

  

229 16/01/2026 Aleena Dasan Dasan KJ (FTHR) 21/133B, sreenarayana 
road perumpadappu, 
Edakochi, palluruthy, 

682006, kochi

  

230 16/01/2026 Bindu Jayan T (HSBN) Souparnika house, 
Pisharikovil House, 
Tripunithura, Eroor, 
682306, Kanayanoor

  

231 16/01/2026 HAIRUNNISA P A ABDUL RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

21/1811 B1, 
THANGHAL NAGAR, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

232 16/01/2026 ANANDHU K B BABU K S (FTHR) KOTHEZHATH 
PARAMBU, ILLATH 

LANE, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

233 16/01/2026 Pranav Deepesh Deepesh N K (FTHR) Nedumballil House, 
Poothotta, 

Manakunnam, 
Poothotta, 682307, 

Kanayanoor

  

234 16/01/2026 Raseena Nasar M A (HSBN) 477 Mavidichan House, 
Market road, 

Thekkumbagam, 
Tripunithura, 682301, 

kanayannur

  

235 16/01/2026 VARUN M S MOHANAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

PULARI, THARAYIL 
LANE, NADAMA, 
EROOR, 682306, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

236 16/01/2026 Rishad S Fathima Manzil Hashim 
Sulaiman (FTHR)

18/715, Fathima Manzil, 
Veliyathara Narayanan 

Road, Palluruthy, 
682006, Kochi

  

237 16/01/2026 Linda P E Joy P V (HSBN) 17/414, 
PAYYAPPILLY 

HOUSE, PAI ROAD, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALLURUTHY P O, 

682006, KOCHI

  

238 16/01/2026 GANGA DEVI 
THAMPURAN

Thrivikraman 
Namboothiri (HSBN)

Tulip H, Silpi Heritage, 
Kalikkotta Palace Road, 

Tripunithura, 
Tripunithura, 682301, 

Kunnathunadu

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

239 16/01/2026 SANTI ALBERT Annamma George  
(MTHR)

polayil house, AKG 
Road, kannankulangara, 
Tripunithura, 682301, 

Tripunithura

  

240 16/01/2026 NAZEERA M I NIZAR  P I (HSBN) 23/670 
E,PUTHENTHARAYIL, 

THANGAL NAGAR, 
EDAKOCHI/

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

241 16/01/2026 NANDANA K B BABU K S (FTHR) KOTHEZHATH 
PARAMBU, ILLATH 

LANE, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

242 16/01/2026 Jayanthi P N Santhosh (HSBN) padinjare pullamplavil, 
kumbalam, kumbalam, 

kumbalam, 682506, 
kanayannoor

  

243 16/01/2026 Santhosh Alex mariyamma (MTHR) 574/A kallu zhathil 
house, Malekad Road, 

Manakunam, 
udayamperoor, 682307, 

kanayanoor

  

244 16/01/2026 SAFEERA C D DARAR (FTHR) 14/1035 B, 
THANGHAL NAGAR, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

245 16/01/2026 SOHAIL ABDULLAH 
SAHEED

SAHEED K K (FTHR) 05/293-D, VILLA-27, 
PRIME MERADIAN, 
PALM MEADOWS, 

KUMBALAM, 
PANANGAD, 682506, 

KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

246 16/01/2026 RISFANA K R RASHEED (FTHR) 14/896 KUREEKATTU 
HOUSE, NEAR IRFAN 

MADRASSA 
THANGAL NAGAR, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

247 16/01/2026 Nagapriya Suresh Suniel M (HSBN) XXV/249 C 
VAISHNAVAM, 

MEKKARA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

248 16/01/2026 SAINUDHEEN A H O A NOORJAHAN 
(WIFE)

23/554 
A,ARAKKATHUNDIYIL 

HOUSE, MADHURA 
COMPANY ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

249 16/01/2026 Liya Joy P J JOY P V (FTHR) 17/414, 
PAYYAPPILLY 

HOUSE, PAI ROAD, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALLURUTHY P O, 

682006, KOCHI

  

250 16/01/2026 HASHNA SHIHAB K S SHIHAB K I (FTHR) 14/891,KADAVIL 
HOUSE, S N LANE,K 

M P NAGAR, 
EDAKOCHI/

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

251 16/01/2026 P A Rihan Ahammed 
Naina 

Resnim A M (MTHR) 20/215 D, MLA road 
palluruthy, Palluruthy, 

Palluruthy, 682006, 
Kochi

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

252 16/01/2026 SAKEER HUSSAIN JALEEL (FTHR) 12/591 B 
KANDATHILPARAMBU 
DHARUL BHARAKA, 
THANGAL NAGAR, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

253 16/01/2026 Salmanul Fariz T S SHIHAB T M (FTHR) THAZHATHUTHARA 
HOUSE, NIJLPS 

ROAD, KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM, 682506, 

KANAYANNUR

  

254 16/01/2026 NIZAR P I NAZEERA M I (WIFE) 23/670 
E,PUTHANTHARA 
HOUSE, CHOICE 

ROAD, EDAKOCHI/
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

255 16/01/2026 ILENE P C CHARLES P J (FTHR) puthenpurackal house, 
ollari road, sn junction, 
panangad, kumbalam, 

panangad, 682506, 
kanayanoor

  

256 16/01/2026 Kavya Dinesh Jerin P A (HSBN) Polayil House, Convent 
Road, Tripunithura, 

Tripunithura, 682301, 
Kanayannoor

  

257 16/01/2026 S MOHANAKUMAR SREEDHARA 
PANICKER (FTHR)

PULARI, THARAYIL 
LANE, NADAMA, 
EROOR, 682306, 

THRIPUNITHURA

  

258 16/01/2026 Pooja Jayanth Jayanth V J (FTHR) KTRA 75, 
Kannanthrikovil lane, 

Tripunithura, 
Tripunithura, 682301, 

Tripunithura

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

259 16/01/2026 Mohammed Saheer K D Sabitha A M (MTHR) Ayyanezhathu House, 
Thevancheri Lane, 

Edakochi, Palluruthy, 
682006, Kochi

  

260 16/01/2026 ARJUN ASHOK M A ASHOK KUMAR 
(FTHR)

Mudakkodiparambu 
House, VTC ROAD, 

poonithura, poonithura, 
682038, Kanayannur 

Taluk

  

261 16/01/2026 SURYA S VARUN M (HSBN) PULARI, THARAYIL 
LANE, NADAMA, 
EROOR, 682306, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


